
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, S
E 1343.80 FT FOR POB, N 719.68 F
N 67 DEG E 813.17 FT, S 1067.84 

JULIAO RAFAEL H III/JULIAO INGRID D
295 NW COMMONS LP STE 115-255
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-4S-18-10518-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
04

1418.00 1.00/

09/25/2015 DF 15.47 11,239 69,456 6,439 4,800

STANDARD
3

29,724
7,600
74,256
48,563
25,175
23,388

HX HB 23,388
0

111,580
0

111,580

1112/0629 2/23/2007 WD Q V 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J L DICKS

RAFAEL H III & INGR

1058/1090 10/01/2003 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAFAEL H JULIAO IV

RAFAEL H JULIAO III
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23680 M H 0 09/30/2005

2006HX Base Yr

1425 SE HIGH FALLS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,016 121.9000 73.14 74,310 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 28,086

USP 160 35 56 1,638

1,120 1,016 29,724

BAS= W40 S24 E8 USP= S10 E16 N10 W16$ E32 N24$.

BAS

40

24

8

32

24

USP10

16

10

16

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

7,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 6,000.00 4,800.00 4,800

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,439

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.47 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 6,000.00 4,800.00 69,456


